76
Aesthetics,
economy and
sustainability
Advances in lighting technology – in particular the arrival of LED
alternatives to traditional lamps – make it possible to create
dramatically improved lighting systems and at the same time drive
significant reductions in the carbon footprint and environmental

et
er
 (m
m
)
Le
ng
th
 (m
m
)
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
4 40 E27 LED4/A60 FIL/827/220-240V/E27 H 93021980 420 2700 No 355 80 15 000 A++ 60 115 6
6 40 E27 LED 6/STIK/830/100-240/E27/F 3/15  93023175 470 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
6 40 B22 LED 6/STIK/830/100-240/B22/F 3/15 93032230 470 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
6 40 E27 LED 6/STIK/840/100-240/E27/F 3/15  93023174 470 4000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
6 40 E27 LED 6/STIK/865/100-240/E27/F 3/15 93032231 470 6500 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
10 60 B22 LED10/STIK/830/100-240/B22/F 3/15  93023171 810 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 115 15
10 60 E27 LED10/STIK/830/100-240/E27/F 1/15 93024033 810 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
10 60 E27 LED10/STIK/830/100-240/E27/F 3/15  93023173 810 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
10 60 E27 LED10/STIK/840/100-240/E27/F 1/15 93032233 810 4000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
10 60 E27 LED10/STIK/840/100-240/E27/F 3/15 93023172 810 4000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
10 60 E27 LED10/STIK/865/100-240/E27/F 1/15 93024034 810 6500 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
10 60 E27 LED10/STIK/865/100-240/E27/F 3/15  93023110 810 6500 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 37 116 15
16 100 E27 LED16/STIK/830/100-240/B22/F 2/10 93023112 1 521 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 45 136 10
16 100 E27 LED16/STIK/830/100-240/E27/F 1/15 93024035 1 521 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 45 136 15
16 100 E27 LED16/STIK/830/100-240/E27/F 2/10 93023114 1 521 3000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 45 136 10
16 100 E27 LED16/STIK/840/100-240/E27/F 2/10 93023113 1 521 4000 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 45 136 10
16 100 E27 LED16/STIK/865/100-240/E27/F 1/15 93024037 1 521 6500 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 45 136 15
16 100 E27 LED16/STIK/865/100-240/E27/F 2/10 93023111 1 521 6500 No 240 80 15 000 A+ 45 136 10
7 40 B22 LED 7/A60/827/100-240V/B22/F HBX1/6 93020196 470 2700 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 107 6
7 40 E27 LED 7/A60/827/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 93020197 470 2700 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 109 6
7 40 E27 LED 7/A60/865/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 93020198 500 6500 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 109 6
10 60 B22 LED10/A60/827/100-240V/B22/F HBX1/6 93020371 810 2700 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 107 6
10 60 E27 LED10/A60/827/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 93020372 810 2700 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 109 6
10 60 B22 LED10/A60/840/100-240V/B22/F HBX1/6 93020205 810 4000 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 107 6
10 60 E27 LED10/A60/840/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 93020210 810 4000 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 109 6
10 60 E27 LED10/A60/865/100-240V/E27/F HBX 1/6 93020209 850 6500 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 60 109 6
13 75 B22 LED13/A67/827/100-240V/B22/F HBX1/6 93020208 1 055 2700 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 67 107 6
13 75 E27 LED13/A67/827/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 93019930 1 055 2700 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 67 141 6
13 75 B22 LED13/A67/840/100-240V/B22/F HBX1/6 93020206 1 055 4000 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 67 139 6
13 75 E27 LED13/A67/840/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 93020207 1 055 4000 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 67 141 6
13 75 E27 LED13/A67/865/100-240V/E27/F HBX 1/6 93020204 1 150 6500 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 67 141 6
16 100 B22 LED16/A67/827/100-240V/B22/F HBX1/6 -* 1 521 2700 No 160 80 15 000 A+ 67 139 6
16 100 E27 LED16/A67/827/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 -* 1 521 2700 No 160 80 15 000 A+ 67 141 6
16 100 E27 LED16/A67/865/100-240V/E27/F HBX1/6 93020296 1 521 6500 No 160 80 25 000 A+ 67 141 6
    * Please contact your local account manager.
M
od
el

 (m
m
)
Le
ng
th
 (m
m
)
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
7 40 B22 LED 7D/GLS OMNI/827/220-240V/B22 HBX 93010268 470 2700 Yes 240 80 25 000 A+ 60 108 6
7 40 E27 LED 7D/GLS OMNI/827/220-240V/E27 HBX 93010067 470 2700 Yes 240 80 25 000 A+ 60 109 6
11 60 B22 LED11D/GLS OMNI/827/220-240V/B22 HBX 93010312 810 2700 Yes 240 80 25 000 A+ 60 108 6
11 60 E27 LED11D/GLS OMNI/827/220-240V/E27 HBX 93010267 810 2700 Yes 240 80 25 000 A+ 60 109 6
14 75 B22 LED14D/GLS OMNI/827/220-240V/B22 HBX 96548 1 100 2700 Yes 240 80 25 000 A+ 67 133 6
14 75 E27 LED14D/GLS OMNI/827/220-240V/E27 HBX 96547 1 100 2700 Yes 240 80 25 000 A+ 67 134 6
3.5 25 E14 LED3.5/B35/827/E14/100-240V/FR 1/10 93012862 250 2700 No — 80 15 000 A+ 35 104 10
3.5 25 E14 LED3.5/P45/827/E14/100-240V/FR 1/6 93012863 250 2700 No — 80 15 000 A+ 45 85 6
3.5 25 E27 LED3.5/P45/827/E27/100-240V/FR 1/6 93012864 250 2700 No — 80 15 000 A+ 45 78 6
4 25 B22 LED4D/P45/827/B22/220-240V/FR 1/6 93030255 270 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
4 25 E14 LED4D/P45/827/E14/220-240V/CLS 1/6 93030256 270 2700 Yes 160 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
4 25 E14 LED4D/P45/827/E14/220-240V/FR 1/6 93030257 270 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
4 25 E27 LED4D/P45/827/E27/220-240V/CLS 1/6 93030258 270 2700 Yes 160 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
4 25 E27 LED4D/P45/827/E27/220-240V/FR 1/6 93030259 270 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
6 40 E14 LED6D/P45/827/E14/220-240V/CLS 1/6 93030263 470 2700 Yes 160 80 20 000 A+ 45 90 10
6 40 E14 LED6D/P45/827/E14/220-240V/FR 1/6 93030264 470 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 45 90 10
6 40 E27 LED6D/P45/827/E27/220-240V/CLS 1/6 93030265 470 2700 Yes 160 80 20 000 A+ 45 90 10
6 40 E27 LED6D/P45/827/E27/220-240V/FR 1/6 93030266 470 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 45 90 10
6 40 E14 LED6D/B38/827/E14/220-240V/FR 1/10 93030252 470 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 38 112 10
6 40 E27 LED6D/B38/827/E27/220-240V/CLS 1/10 93030253 470 2700 Yes 160 80 20 000 A+ 38 112 10
6 40 E27 LED6D/B38/827/E27/220-240V/FR 1/10 93030254 470 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 38 112 10
4 25 B22 LED4D/P45/827/B22/220-240V/FR 1/6 93030255 270 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
4 25 E14 LED4D/P45/827/E14/220-240V/CLS 1/6 93030256 270 2700 Yes 160 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
4 25 E14 LED4D/P45/827/E14/220-240V/FR 1/6 93030257 270 2700 Yes 240 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10
4 25 E27 LED4D/P45/827/E27/220-240V/CLS 1/6 93030258 270 2700 Yes 160 80 20 000 A+ 42 76 10

et
er
 (m
m
)
Le
ng
th
 (m
m
)
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
1.6 15 G4 LED1.6/G4/827/12V/BL 1/10 93019426 150 2700 No 240 80 15 000 A++ 14 38 10
2.5 20 G9 LED2.5/G9/827/220-240V/BL 1/10 93019427 200 2700 No 240 80 15 000 A++ 18 52 10
1.6 15 E14 LED1.6/T25/827/100-240V/E14/F 93022938 140 2700 No — 80 15 000 A++ 25 59 10
1.6 15 E14 LED1.6/T25/865/100-240V/E14/F 93022937 150 6500 No — 80 15 000 A++ 25 59 200
3 40 E14 LED3/R50/827//E14/100-240V/35/BX1/8 84609 230 2700 No 35 80 15 000 A++ 50 76 8
3 35 GU10 LED3/GU10/827/100-240V/35/BX 1/8 93031285 230 2700 No 35 80 12 000 A++ 50 54 8
3 35 GU10 LED3/GU10/827/100-240V/35/TWBX 93034626 230 2700 No 35 80 12 000 A++ 50 54 12
3 35 GU10 LED3/GU10/830/100-240V/35/BX 1/8 93031289 240 3000 No 35 80 12 000 A++ 50 54 8
3 35 GU10 LED3/GU10/840/100-240V/35/BX 1/8 93031288 250 4000 No 35 80 12 000 A++ 50 54 8
4.5 50 GU10 LED4.5/GU10/827/100-240V/35/BX 1/8 93031287 345 2700 No 35 80 12 000 A+ 50 54 8
4.5 50 GU10 LED4.5/GU10/830/100-240V/35/BX 1/8 93031290 360 3000 No 35 80 12 000 A+ 50 54 8
4.5 50 GU10 LED4.5/GU10/840/100-240V/35/BX 1/8 93031411 365 4000 No 35 80 12 000 A++ 50 54 8
3 35 GU10 LED3/GU10/827/100-240V/35/BL 1/8 93031284 230 2700 No 35 80 12 000 A++ 50 54 8
4.5 50 GU10 LED4.5/GU10/827/100-240V/35/BL  1/8 93031286 345 2700 No 35 80 12 000 A++ 50 54 8
3.5 35 GU10 LED3.5D/GU10G/827/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 84611* 240 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
3.5 35 GU10 LED3.5D/GU10G/830/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 84612* 250 3000 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
3.5 35 GU10 LED3.5D/GU10G/840/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 84615* 260 4000 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
3.5 40 E14 LED3.5D/R50G/827/E14/220-240V/35BX1/8 84618 240 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 76 8
3.5 40 E27 LED3.5D/P16G/827/E27/100-240V/35BX1/8 ES 93010611 240 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 76 8
5.5 50 GU10 LED5.5D/GU10G/827/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 84619 360 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
5.5 50 GU10 LED5.5D/GU10G/830/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 84620 370 3000 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
5.5 50 GU10 LED5.5D/GU10G/840/220-240V/35/BX 1/8 84622 400 4000 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
3.5 35 GU10 LED3.5D/GU10G/827/220-240V/35/BL 1/8 84617* 240 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
5.5 50 GU10 LED5.5D/GU10G/827/220-240V/35/BL 1/8 84623 360 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 54 8
   * Will be discontinued from Q4 2016
6 50 GU10 LED6D/GU10G/927/220-240V/FL BX 1/10H PR 93025596 400 2700 Yes 25 90 50 000 A+ 50.2 54 10
6 50 GU10 LED6D/GU10G/927/220-240V/WFL BX 1/10H PR 93025595 400 2700 Yes 35 90 50 000 A+ 50.2 54 10
6 50 GU10 LED6D/GU10G/930/220-240V/FL BX 1/10H PR 93025594 420 3000 Yes 25 90 50 000 A+ 50.2 54 10
6 50 GU10 LED6D/GU10G/930/220-240V/WFL BX 1/10H PR 93025546 420 3000 Yes 35 90 50 000 A+ 50.2 54 10
6 50 GU10 LED6D/GU10G/940/220-240V/FL BX 1/10H PR 93025545 440 4000 Yes 25 90 50 000 A+ 50.2 54 10
6 50 GU10 LED6D/GU10G/940/220-240V/WFL BX 1/10H PR 93025544 440 4000 Yes 35 90 50 000 A+ 50.2 54 10
M
od
el
1

et
er
 (m
m
)
Le
ng
th
 (m
m
)
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
5.5 35 MR16 LED5.5/MR16/827/12V/GU5.3/WFL BX 1/8 93018421 380 2700 No 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 47.5 8
5.5 35 MR16 LED5.5/MR16/830/12V/GU5.3/WFL BX 1/8 93018422 400 3000 No 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 47.5 8
5.5 35 MR16 LED5.5/MR16/840/12V/GU5.3/WFL BX 1/8 93018423 430 4000 No 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 47.5 8
7 50 MR16 LED7/MR16/827/12V/GU5.3/WFL BX 1/8 93018424 500 2700 No 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 47.5 8
7 50 MR16 LED7/MR16/830/12V/GU5.3/WFL BX 1/8 93018425 510 3000 No 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 47.5 8
7 50 MR16 LED7/MR16/840/12V/GU5.3/WFL BX 1/8 93018426 550 4000 No 35 80 25 000 A+ 50 47.5 8
7 35 MR16 LED7D/MR16GD/827/12V/25 BX1/8 84635* 370 2700 Yes 25 80 45 000 A 50 51 8
7 35 MR16 LED7D/MR16GD/827/12V/35 BX1/8 84639* 370 2700 Yes 35 80 45 000 A 50 51 8
7 35 MR16 LED7D/MR16GD/830/12V/25 BX1/8 84640* 390 3000 Yes 25 82 45 000 A 50 51 8
7 35 MR16 LED7D/MR16GD/830/12V/35 BX1/8 84645* 390 3000 Yes 35 82 45 000 A 50 51 8
7 35 MR16 LED7D/MR16GD/840/12V/25 BX1/8 84647* 430 4000 Yes 25 83 45 000 A 50 51 8
7 35 MR16 LED7D/MR16GD/840/12V/35 BX1/8 84651* 430 4000 Yes 35 83 45 000 A 50 51 8
7 50 MR16 LED7XD/MR16DG/827/12V/25 BX 1/8 93029635 470 2700 Yes 25 80 45 000 A+ 50 51.2 8
7 50 MR16 LED7XD/MR16DG/827/12V/35 BX 1/8 93021373 500 2700 Yes 35 80 45 000 A+ 50 51.2 8
7 50 MR16 LED7XD/MR16GD/830/12V/25 BX1/8 93031283 490 3000 Yes 25 80 45 000 A+ 50 51.2 8
7 50 MR16 LED7XD/MR16DG/830/12V/35 BX 1/8 93021372 530 3000 Yes 35 80 45 000 A+ 50 51.2 8
7 50 MR16 LED7XD/MR16DG/840/12V/35 BX 1/8 93021371 570 4000 Yes 35 80 45 000 A+ 50 51.2 8
    * Will be discontinued from Q4 2016
7 60 E27 LED7D/R63G/927/220-240V/35/E27 BX 1/6 93011164 380 2700 Yes 35 90 40 000 A 63 93 6
7 60 E27 LED7D/R63G/930/220-240V/35/E27 BX 1/6 93011165 420 3000 Yes 35 90 40 000 A 63 93 6
12 75 E27 LED12D/P30SG/927/220-240V/35/E27BX1/6 93011166 720 2700 Yes 35 90 40 000 A 93 97 6
12 75 E27 LED12D/P30SG/930/220-240V/35/E27BX1/6 93011167 740 3000 Yes 35 90 40 000 A 93 97 6
18 140 E27 LED18/P38/827/90-240V/25/E27 BX 1/6 13387* 1 200 2700 No 25 84 40 000 A+ 123 132 6
15 140 E27 LED15/PAR38G/830/90-240/E27/WFL BX 1/6 93013421 1 200 2700 No 40 81 25 000 A+ 122 131 6
    * Will be discontinued from Q4 2016
12 75 G53 LED12/R111/827/12V/G53/35 BX 1/10 11540 700 2700 No 35 80 30 000 A 111 59 10
12 75 G53 LED12/R111/830/12V/G53/35 BX 1/10 11543 730 3000 No 35 80 30 000 A 111 59 10
12 75 G53 LED12D/R111G/827/12V/G53/35 BX 1/10 93012778 720 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A 111 57 10
12 75 G53 LED12D/R111G/830/12V/G53/35 BX 1/10 93012777 720 3000 Yes 35 80 25 000 A 111 57 10
15 100 G53 LED15D/R111G/827/12V/G53/35 BX 1/10 93012749 900 2700 Yes 35 80 25 000 A 111 57 10
15 100 G53 LED15D/R111G/830/12V/G53/35 BX 1/10 93012750 900 3000 Yes 35 80 25 000 A 111 57 10
M
od
el
9